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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 20:20 Cappananty 26.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 107.98
Wolverhampto |Con
n (A.W)
Each Way 30th 19:50 Beatbybeatbyb 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 112.98
Wolverhampto [eat
n (A.W)
Each Way 30th 15:15 Biko 15.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 116.98
Fairyhouse
Each Way 30th 15:00 Newbury |Cabaret Queen 11.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 121.98
Each Way 29th 16:15 Limerick Lord 21.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 124.98
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 15:35 Newbury |Captain 15.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 127.98
Tommy
Each Way 29th 15:20 Limerick |The Ballyboys 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 130.98
Each Way 29th 13:50 Newbury |Eamon An 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 135.98
Cnoic
Each Way 29th 13:50 Newbury |Wenyerreadyfr 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 140.98
eddie
Each Way 28th 19:30 Filles De Fleur 39.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 143.98
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 19:00 Beechwood 30.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 146.98
Chelmsford James
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 18:30 Mutafani 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.25 148.98
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 16:00 Motamayiz 13.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 149.23
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 15:00 Lingfield |Jazz Party 39.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 153.23
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 13:20 Lingfield |Champagne 19.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 156.23
(A.W) Supanova
Each Way 27th 19:10 Kempton |Voi 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 160.23
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 17:40 Kempton |Choreograph 26.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 165.23
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 17:10 Kempton |Magic Mirror 19.00 4.00 Win 2 7.00 169.23
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 14:55 Enfin Phil 15.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 162.23
\Wetherby
Single 27th 12:50 Love Your 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 166.23
Southwell Work
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 12:20 Sea Of Cool 12.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 168.23
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 19:20 Brogans Bay 17.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 173.23
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 17:50 Tanasoq 51.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 177.23
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 16:20 La Foglietta 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 180.23
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 15:20 Adelphi Prince 29.00 3.00 Win 3 6.90 183.23
Sedgefield
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 26th 14:10 Jaunty Velocity 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 176.33
Punchestown
Each Way 25th 19:00 Guardia 24.00 3.00 Win 1 43.13 181.33
Chelmsford Svizzera
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 18:30 Drop Kick 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 138.2
Chelmsford Murphi
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 14:45 Ludlow |Manor Park 13.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 141.2
Each Way 25th 14:35 Kempton |Saintemilion 14.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 145.2
Each Way 24th 14:30 Navan |Chris's Dream 8.20 3.00 Win 1 13.50 148.2
Each Way 24th 14:30 Navan |Fitzhenry 16.50 2.00 Win 2 2.88 134.7
Each Way 24th 13:10 Uttoxeter|Comber Mill 23.00 2.00 Win 3 3.40 131.82
Each Way 23rd 17:40 Summit Reach 26.00 1.00 Win 2 2.00 128.42
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 15:50 Ascot Fier Echezeaux 29.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 126.42
Each Way 23rd 15:40 Haydock |Station Master 17.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 127.42
Each Way 23rd 15:20 Ascot Imperial 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 129.42
Presence
Each Way 23rd 14:25 Haydock |Stoney 17.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 130.42
Mountain
Each Way 23rd 13:20 Lingfield |Round The 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 120.42
(A.W) Island
Each Way 22nd 19:00 \Wasntexpectin 14.00 5.00 Win 1 40.63 121.42
Newcastle gthat
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 15:45 Ascot Malaya 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 80.79
Single 22nd 14:50 Ffos Las |Beni Light 3.25 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 85.79
Each Way 22nd 14:50 Ffos Las |[Summit Like 23.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 87.79
Herbie
Single 22nd 13:50 Catterick |Captain 1.91 5.00 Odds Below 2 92.79
Moirette Limit.
Each Way 22nd 13:10 Ffos Las |Misty Mai 9.00 5.00 Win 2 1.50 92.79
Each Way 21st 18:30 Broughton 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.13 91.29
Chelmsford Excels
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 15:00 Skerryvore 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.25 91.42
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 14:50 Dancingatdunr 21.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 91.67
\Wincanton aven
Single 21st 13:55 Deja 3.50 5.00 Odds Below 5 -5.00 93.67
Newcastle Limit.
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 13:35 Market |Ready And 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 1.50 98.67
Rasen Able
Each Way 20th 17:10 Kempton |Don't Tell 51.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 97.17
(A.W) Claire
Each Way 20th 15:40 Warwick |Nell 'N' Flo 51.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 99.17
Each Way 20th 14:00 Hexham |Crow Stone 51.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 101.17
Each Way 20th 13:35 Warwick |Ziggy Rose 21.00 2.00 Win 2 3.00 103.17
Each Way 20th 13:25 Hexham |Muroor 41.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 100.17
Each Way 19th 18:45 Knowing 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 102.17
Chelmsford Glance
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 16:25 Kempton |Hart Stopper 21.00 3.00 Win 2 4.50 104.17
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 16:15 Asmund 14.50 2.00 Win 3 1.03 99.67
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 14:20 Kempton |Humbert 21.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 98.64
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 15:20 Full Cry 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 101.64
Punchestown
Each Way 17th 15:00 Humble Hero 21.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 104.64
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 15:00 Gumball 13.50 2.00 Win 2 2.13 107.64

Cheltenham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 13:40 A Great View 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 105.51
Punchestown
Each Way 17th 13:40 Gallant John 12.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 106.51
Punchestown |Joe
Each Way 17th 13:25 Cork Shadows 26.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 109.51
Return
Single 16th 19:45 Lethal Angel 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 112.51
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 16th 15:35 Uttoxeter|My Last Oscar 22.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 106.51
Each Way 16th 15:30 Conron 21.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 107.51
Cheltenham
Each Way 16th 15:00 Eva's Oskar 8.80 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 109.51
Cheltenham
Each Way 16th 14:25 Highway One 27.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 112.51
Cheltenham O One
Each Way 16th 14:25 Happy Diva 15.50 3.00 Win 1 27.19 113.51
Cheltenham
Each Way 16th 14:10 Lingfield |Eva Maria 11.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 86.32
(A.W)
Each Way 16th 13:00 Lingfield |Wait Forever 29.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 88.32
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 20:45 Dundalk [Comhghairdea 25.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 90.32
(A.W) S
Each Way 15th 20:15 Dundalk [Mia Figilia 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 91.32
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 19:45 Dundalk |Irish 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 93.32
(A.W) Ambassador
Each Way 15th 15:25 She's A Dancer 75.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 95.32
Newcastle
Each Way 15th 13:05 Raddle And 23.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 97.32
Newcastle Hum
Each Way 15th 12:00 Farlam King 30.00 2.00 Win 2 4.22 100.32
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 16:10 Taunton |Bang On 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 96.1
Each Way 14th 15:50 Brotherly 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 93.9
Sedgefield Company
Each Way 14th 15:40 Taunton |Walt 17.50 3.00 Win 1 28.80 94.9
Each Way 14th 14:25 Ludlow |Ask Henry 25.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 66.1
Each Way 13th 16:00 Bangor- |Brandy Pad 70.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 68.1
on-Dee
Each Way 13th 15:50 Ayr Our Elsie 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 69.1
Each Way 13th 15:40 Exeter |Sirop De 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 71.1
Menthe
Each Way 13th 14:35 Exeter |Rock My Style 34.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 73.1
Each Way 13th 14:00 Exeter |Big Time Frank 25.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 75.1
Each Way 13th 12:55 Exeter |Doodle Dandy 67.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 77.1
Each Way 12th 15:40 Sea Prince 85.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 79.1
Huntingdon
Each Way 12th 13:20 Lingfield |Up The 44.00 2.00 Win 1 51.60 80.1
Straight
Each Way 12th 12:50 Lingfield |China Flower 25.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 28.5
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 15:50 Kempton |Dariya 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 30.5
Each Way 10th 15:30 Sandown|Morney Wing 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 325
Each Way 10th 13:35 Navan |Alpine Cobra 44.00 1.00 Win 3 3.80 33.5
Each Way 10th 12:55 Ffos Las |Frankly 21.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 29.7
Speaking
Single 9th 18:10 Tigray 5.90 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 27.1
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 17:40 Social City 8.80 2.00 Win 2 0.56 28.1
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 15:40 Kelso Six One Nine 34.00 2.00 Win 3 5.60 27.54
Each Way 9th 14:40 Aintree |Bialco 24.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21.94
Each Way 9th 14:30 Kelso Ubaltique 23.00 2.00 Win 1 26.40 23.94
Each Way 9th 13:30 Aintree  |Theflyingportrai 10.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.46




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
t
Single 8th 15:40 Fontwell |Tactical 3.45 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.46
Manoeuvre
Each Way 8th 14:55 Warwick |Barbrook Star 8.00 2.00 Win 1 8.40 0.54
Each Way 8th 14:35 Fontwell |Bonza Girl 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -7.86
Each Way 8th 13:35 Hexham |Uno Valoroso 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 -5.86
Each Way 8th 13:25 Fontwell |Jimmy 11.00 3.00 Win 2 1.50 -6.86
Each Way 6th 16:05 Deinonychus 6.40 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -8.36
Nottingham
Each Way 6th 15:35 Ginvincible 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -6.36
Nottingham
Each Way 6th 12:50 Isobar Wind 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -4.36
Nottingham
Each Way 5th 16:15 Exeter |Doctor Look 17.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 -2.36
Here
Each Way 5th 16:05 Seventii 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5.36
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 14:00 Gupta 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -3.36
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 18:15 Jazz Hands 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -1.36
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 17:15 Anjika 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.64
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 14:10 Crossley 15.00 1.00 Win 1 8.40 1.64
Plumpton Tender
Each Way 3rd 16:15 Carlisle |Etat Major 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.76
Aulmes
Each Way 3rd 13:25 Naas \Verdon Gorge 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.76
Each Way 3rd 13:20 Carlisle |Chapel Stile 23.00 2.00 Win 3 3.40 -4.76
Each Way 3rd 13:00 Cork Pure Genius 51.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8.16
Each Way 2nd 19:00 Regulator 25.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.16
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 2nd 15:20 Ascot  |Go Conquer 30.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -5.16
Each Way 2nd 14:05 Impressor 25.00 2.00 Win 3 2.84 -3.16
Newmarket
Each Way 2nd 13:30 Robero 30.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -6
Newmarket
Each Way 1st 18:30 Bollin Margaret 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 1st 18:30 Cheshire 40.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 1st 12:55 Uttoxeter|Overflow 26.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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